Ventilation Control Products Sweden AB - Phone:  +46-31-811666 - E-mail: info@vcp.se - Web: www.vcp.se
Air Velocity Transmitters
AVT-
series
Features
AVT 251 and AVT 551
• Ranges
AVT 251:  0-5 m/s, 0-10 m/s, 0-15 m/s  or  0-20 m/s

AVT 251 MDR2B
Ventilation Control Products Sweden AB  - Phone:  +46-31-811666  - E-mail: info@vcp.se  - Web: www.vcp.se
Ordering codes
Type
0 = no output
1 = 0-10 Vdc
2 = 2-10 Vdc
3 = 0-5 Vdc
4 = 1-5 Vdc
5 = 4-20 mA
Air Velocity
Output  (AO1)
Air Velocity
Output  (AO2)
M = Modbus RS485
D = LCD display
R2 = 2 x Relay outputs
B = Buzzer
Options
0 = no output
1 = 0-10 Vdc
2 = 2-10 Vdc
3 = 0-5 Vdc
4 = 1-5 Vdc
5 = 4-20 mA
AVT
Ordering examples
AVT 251
Air Velocity transmitter
Ranges 0-5 m/s, 0-10 m/s, 0-15 m/s  or  0-20 m/s, DIP switches  selectable
Output 1 (AO1) : 4-20 mA
Output 2 (AO2) : 0-10 Vdc
AVT 551
Air Velocity transmitter
Ranges 0-1 m/s, 0-2 m/s, 0-3 m/s  or  0-5 m/s, DIP switches  selectable
Output 1 (AO1) : 4-20 mA
Output 2 (AO2) : 0-10 Vdc
AVT 251 MDR2B
Air Velocity transmitter
Ranges 0-5 m/s, 0-10 m/s, 0-15 m/s  or  0-20 m/s, DIP switches  selectable
Output 1 (AO1) : 4-20 mA
Output 2 (AO2) : 0-10 Vdc
Modbus RS485 communication
LCD Display
2 x Relay outputs
Buzzer
AVT 551 MDR2B
Air Velocity transmitter
Ranges 0-1 m/s, 0-2 m/s, 0-3 m/s  or  0-5 m/s, DIP switches  selectable
Output 1 (AO1) : 4-20 mA
Output 2 (AO2) : 0-10 Vdc
Modbus RS485 communication
LCD Display
2 x Relay outputs
Buzzer
AVT 251, AVT 551 , AVT 251 MDR2B and AVT 551 MDR2B are standard types and can be ordered one piece if required.
Other AVT types than AVT 251, AVT 551 , AVT 251 MDR2B and AVT 251 MDR2B can be ordered in minimum 25 pcs per each type.
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
2 = 0-5 m/s
0-10 m/s
0-15 m/s
0-20 m/s
5 = 0-1 m/s
0-2 m/s
0-3 m/s
0-5 m/s
Range
Air Velocity Transmitters
AVT-
series
Advanced
options
P = PID out
T = RTC
R = Datalogger
1.. For a fine temperature measurement air velocity should be higher than 1 m/s
2.. AO1 is always for Air Velocity output
3.. AO2 is Air Velocity output as standard. On request Temperature output.
4.. Relay and Buzzer options should have be ordered with Display option
5.. For advanced options and special applications, please contact with us
March 2021
Technical data
Electrical Power Supply 24 Vac (± %5), 50-60 Hz
15-35 Vdc
Power Consumption < 2.5 W
Outputs Current Output 4-20 mA, maximum 500 Ω
Voltage Output 0-10 Vdc, minimum 1.000 Ω
0-5 Vdc, minimum 1.000 Ω
Relay Output max. rating 1A @ 220 Vac
Accuracy Air Velocity ± 5 % for 0-20 m/s
Temperature 0.5°C at min 1 m/s
General Data Sensing Element Hotwire PT1200
Media Air or non-aggressive gasses
Operating Temperature -25 to +70°C
Storage Temperature -30 to +85°C
Ranges Air Velocity
AVT  2 0-5 m/s